Housing Services Office

16-May-16
KANSAS (913)
MISSOURI (816)
AGENCY AGENT ADDRESS/PHONE E-MAIL WEBSITE
Action Realty Larry Hackett 871 W. Eisenhower, Suite E Ilhackett800@yahoo.com http://larryhackett.point2agent.com/
Realtor Lansing, KS 66043

Cell: 9139-775-8000

Coldwell Banker

602 Delaware

www.reillyandsons.com

Reilley & Sons Leavenworth, KS 66048
Office: 913-682-2567
Toll Free: 800-541-1064
Fax: 913-682-0415
Kathy Barry, GRI Office: 913-682-0415 iamkbarry@aol.com www.kathybarryrealestate.com
Realtor Cell: 913-240-6362
Terence A. Lewis Cell: 913-306-2692 iterencerealtor@yahoo.com www.terencealewisrealtor.com
Realtor
Trisha Pennington Cell: 913-683-9535 TrishaP@TrishaP.com www.TrishaP.com
Realtor Fax: 913-534-8501
Teresa Whittamore, GRI, CRS, [Cell: 913-683-0162 teresawhittamore@aol.com www.whittamore.net
ABR, Realtor
Lupita Vargas Cell: 913-297-4111 lupitavargas.realtor@gmail.com
Realtor
Sally Estes Cell: 913-683-3400 sallyestes10@gmail.com
Realtor
Century 21 Lou Anne Wilson 8904 NW 45 Hwy louanne.wilson@century21.com
All Pro Realtor Parkville, MO 64152

Office: 816-505-3338
Cell: 816-547-2636
Fax: 816-505-4448

Graham-Welch &
Associates Inc.

8740 W 151st Street
Overland Park, KS 66221
Office: 913-647-4335
Fax: 913-647-5775

www.gwahomes.com

Kristin Gyllenborg Hurt
Sales Associate

Cell: 913-406-7869

khurt@gwahomes.com

Jean Nolan Cell: 816-519-1599 jnolan@gwahomes.com www.kimyounghomes.com
Realtor
Jerry Wesley Jerry Wesley 823 Miami Street info@wesleyproperties.com http://www.wesleyproperties.com/

Real Estate

Leavenworth, KS 66048
Office: 913-682-6844
Fax: 913-682-0020

Keller Williams Realty

Lisa D. Smith, Realtor

310 NW Englewood Road
Kansas City, MO 64118
Cell: 816-398-2509

Fax: 816-236-3644

lisadsmith@kw.com

www.lisafindshomes.kwrealty.com

Terri Riddle, Realtor

7915 N Oak Trafficway
Kansas City, MO 64118
Office: 816-268-6091
Cell: 816-284-6786
Fax: 816-263-3689

terririddle@kw.com

http://terririddel.yourkwagent.com

Stephanie Smith
Real Estate Consultant

21648 Midland Drive
Shawnee, KS 66218
Office: 913-906-5400
Cell: 813-913-3405
Fax: 913-744-4682

Stephanie26@kw.com

www.GilkisonGroup.com

Gillette Woodward

11005 Metcalf Avenue
Overland Park, KS 66201
Office: 913-269-6002

Gillette@OneSharpRealtor.com

www.OneSharpRealtor.com

John Tramble Jr.

Cell: 913-653-8640
Fax: 214-585-1281

john.tramblejr@kw.com

johntrambeljr.kwrealty.com

Klotz Realtors

100 S. 3rd Street
Leavenworth, KS 66048
Office: 913-682-7400
Fax: 913-682-0192

info@KlotzRealtors.com

www.klotzrealtors.com/real-estate/

Lynch Real Estate

876 North Star Court
Tonganoxie, KS 66086
Office: 913-369-3000 ext 43
Fax: 913-369-3002

Dan Lynch

Cell: 913-207-7738

danlynch@lynchresidential.com

http://danlynch.featuredwebsite.com/about me.asp

Joel Stinson

Cell:; 913-207-7738

joelstinson@lynchresidential.com

www.lynchresidential.com
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Better Homes and
Gardens Kansas City
Homes

Steve Tate

7400 State Line Road, Ste 200
Prairie Village, KS 66208
Office: 913-981-2834

Cell: 913-488-3770

Fax: 913-981-8493

state@kansascityhomes.com

http://www.kansascityhomes.com/

Reece & Nichols
Premier Realty

Cindy Ferguson
Associate Broker

4516 S. 4th Street
Leavenworth, KS 66048
Office: 913-351-6000
Cell: 913-306-1644

Fax: 913-351-0440

CindyFerguson@ReeceAnd Nichols.com

cindyferguson.reeceandnichols.com

Lois A. Mein
Sales Associate

Cell: 913-683-1080

Mein4KU@ReeceAndNichols.com

Mike Crutchfield
Estate Consultant

Real (4504 S. 4th Street
Leavenworth, KS 66048
Office: 913-351-5600
Cell: 785-375-0532

Fax: 913-351-0440

www.mcrutchfield.reecenicholas.com

Steve Rosenthal

15510 State Aveune, Ste 7
Basehor, KS 66007
Office: 913-724-2300

SteveRosenthal@reeceandnichols.com

Mary Knapp
Senior Sales Associate

1106 N. 155th Street
PO Box 203

Basehor, KS 66007
Office: 913-724-2300
Cell: 816-835-4976
Fax: 913-724-1136

knappm@reeceandnichols.com

marybknapp.reeceandnichols.com

John W Barnes
Realtor

200 West Street
Tonganoxie, KS 66086
Office: 913-369-2300
Fax: 913-369-8887

http://www.reeceandnichols.com/tonganoxie

Mike Shumway
Sales Exeuctive

Cell: 785-423-2843

mshumway@reeceandnichols.com

mshumway.reeceandnichols.com

Ernest Hawkins
Hawkins Group
Realtor

The|7070 Renner Road
Shawnee, KS 66217
Office: 913-307-4000
Cell: 913-271.8619
Fax: 913-981-5740

earnsthawkins@reecenicholas.com

www.earnest.hawkins.reecenichols.com

Terry Cox Durand
Real Estate Specialist

201 NE 91st Street
Kansas City, MO 64155
Office: 816-420-5127
Cell: 816-517-9009

Tdurand@reeceandnichols.com

tdurand.reeceandnichols.com

Steve Smith
Realtor

Office: 816-468-8555
Fax: 816-622-3541
Cell: 913-940-8761

stevesmith@reeceandnichols.com

stevesmith.reecenichols.com

Harold Cornine,
Ltc USAF(ret)
Agent Licensed MO

201 NE 91st St

Kasnas City, MO 64155
Office: 816-215-1427
Cell: 816-679-2404

Fax: 816-622-3436

harold@reecenichols.com

Reece & Nichols
Premier Realty
Weston Bend

Dan Ovaitt
Broker

18272 State Route 45 N
Weston, MO 64098
Office: 816-640-2600
Cell: 816-674-5706

Fax: 816-780-2178

dovaitt@reeceandnichols.com

www.Dovaitt.reeceandnichols.com

Suanna & Shane Bartee
Estate Agents

Real|Office: 816-640-2600
Suanna Cell: 816-808-4777
Shane Cell: 816-808-4376

bartee@reecenichols.com

www.relocateplattecounty.com

Realty Executives

Pat Schlifka
Realtor

100 NW Englewood Road
Gladstone, MO 64118
Office: 816-453-9100 ext 227
Cell: 816-673-2638

Fax: 913-455-6666

patschlifka@realtyexecutives.com

patsucceeds.com

Realty Executives of Kansas City
(Lansing)

102 E. Olive

Lansing, KS 66043

Office: 913-682-2075

Florence Larkin

Office: 913-683-2075

florencelarkin@realtyexecutives.com

http://realtyexecutives.com/

Rick Hansen

Cell: 913-547-1113

rickhansen@realtyexecutives.com

http://realtyexecutives.com/

Michelle Knight

Cell: 913-240-3808

michelleknight@realtyexecutives.com

http://realtyexecutives.com/

Deana Larkin

Cell: 913-683-3377

deanalarkin@realtyexecutives.com

http://realtyexecutives.com/

Kathy Hiatt
Borker Associate

Cell: 913-306-1107

kathyhiatt@gmail.com

www.kathyhiattsellshomes.com

Katherine Reynaud
Real Estate Agent

Office: 913-428-8732
Cell: 913-547-4010

katherinereynaud@realtyexecutives.com



mailto:michelleknight@realtyexecutives.com

AGENCY AGENT ADDRESS/PHONE E-MAIL WEBSITE
Valerie Donnelson Cell: 910-309-0102 valeriedonnelson@realtyexecutives.com
Real Estate Agent
Carol Page Cell: 913-240-4184 carolpage@gmail.com www.grammysellshomes.com
Broker Associate
Re/MAX Mike Nielsen 10870 Benson Drive #2160 mike@mike-nielsen.com www.BuyorSellwithMike.com
Overland Park, KS 66210
Office: 913-345-2378
RE/MAX Patty Farr 2000 Kentucky pattyfarr@yahoo.com www.pattyfarr.com

House of Dreams

Broker Salesperson
Licensed in MO & KS

Platte City, MO 64079
Office: 816-873-0300
Cell: 816-405-7712
Fax: 816-873-0302

RE/MAX 3200 NE 83rd Street
Innovations Kansas City, MO 64119
Office: 816-454-6540
Fax: 816-880-0312
Laura J. Engelman Cell: 816-520-3676 lauraengelman@remax.net www.lauraengelman.com
Broker Associate
Licensed in MO & KS
Kellie Montgomery Cell: 816-716-2055 kelliemontgomery@remax.neet www.kelliemontgomery.com
Realtor Fax: 816-285-2142
Marilyn Barth, CRS Office: 816-454-6540 marbarth@aol.com www.reaaltor.com/kansascity/marilynbarth
Broker Associate Cell: 816-223-3583
Renee Priemer 7020 NW 83rd Terrace rpriemer@kcremax.net www.reneepriemer.com
Real Estate Consultant Kansas City, MO 64152
Office: 816-587-2323
Cell: 816-550-9143
Fax: 816-285-2233
Lana Leibee Cell: 816-456-2777 lleibee @kcremax.net www.lanaleibee.com
Fax: 816-285-2122
RE/MAX David Barth 6014 N. Highway 9, Suite A, barthrealestate.com

Barth Real Estate

Parkville, MO 64152
Office: 816-454-6540
Cell: 816-591-2550
Fax: 816-454-7654

United Country Real
Estate

Louise Regenstein
Realtor

337 South 10th
Atchison, KS 66002
Office: 013-367-3116
Cell: 913-367-2242
Fax: 913-367-3117

Louise@UCGRE.com

Title Company

Premier Title, Inc.

210 South 7th Street
Leavenworth, KS 66048
Office: 913-682-3368
Fax: 913-682-1220

http://www.ptiks.com/

McCaffree-Short Title
Company

Laura Howell
Vice President/Leavenworth
Closing Manager

330 Delaware Street, Leavenworth,
KS 66048
(913) 651-7100

lhowell@ mccaffree-short.com

www.smarterclosings.com
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